ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Ventilating Fans

AERO PURE - ABF : ABF110DHLSW

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Lighting:

Number of Speeds:
Airflow 1 (cfm):

Airflow 2 (cfm):

Airflow 3 (cfm):

Bathroom and Utility Room Airflow at 0.25 in.

w.g.:

Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 2 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 3 (cfm/Watt):
Sound Level (sones):

Duct Size:

Lighting Technology:

Total Light Output (lumens):
Total Input Power (Watts):
Light Color Appearance (CCT):
Light Color Quality (CRI):
Light Source Life (Hours):

Special Features (Dimming, Motion Sensing,
etc.):

Date Available On Market:

2338638

AERO PURE
ABF
ABF110DHL5W
Bathroom/Utility Room
Yes

3 or more
110.0

80

50

93.9

7.4

9.1

8.8
0.1-0.9
4 inch diameter
LED
867

1.0
2700K
93
35000

Continuous Dimming

2019-02-20

Markets: United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient: No
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